
 

 

SSG  VI  MR-KISAT 
Su 3.5.2009 

1 - MIQUELET 
1. HUHTA Lasse SSG R 89 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8
2. SALIN Ari SSG R 88 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8
3. AHO Pertti TSA R 86 10 10 10 10 9 8 8 7 7 7
4. MUSTAMÄKI Antero SSG R 86 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7
5. KIEMA Risto VarkA R 80 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6
6. HAUTAKANGAS Tapio OrivA R 78 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 6
7. WILKMAN Jarmo SSG R 67 9 8 8 8 8 6 6 6 4 4

2 - MAXIMILIAN 
1. SALIN Ari SSG R 88 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 7
2. AHO Pertti TSA R 66 10 9 8 8 7 6 5 5 5 3
3. NÄÄTÄNEN Reijo SSG R 62 9 8 7 7 6 5 5 5 5 5
4. WILKMAN Jarmo SSG R 55 8 7 7 6 6 6 5 4 4 2
5. HAUTAKANGAS Tapio OrivA R 49 7 7 7 5 5 5 4 3 3 3
6. VOLMONEN Antti SSG R 26 6 6 6 5 3 

3 - MINIÉ 
1. MUSTAMÄKI Antero SSG R 87 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8
2. SEPPÄLÄ Erkki SSG R 84 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7
3. SIVULA Mauri OrivA R 82 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7
4. WILKMAN Jarmo SSG R 78 10 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 5
5. UKKONEN Pentti BS-PA O 73 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 5
6. HAUTAKANGAS Tapio OrivA R 69 10 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 4 4
7. HAUTAKANGAS Helene OrivA R 62 10 7 7 6 6 6 6 5 5 4
8. PIENMÄKI Kyösti OrivA R 28 9 8 7 2 2 
9. SIVULA Ilpo OrivA R 19 7 7 3 2 

4 - WHITWORTH 
1. HALONEN Janita SSG R 91 10 10 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 8
2. WILKMAN Jarmo SSG R 88 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8
3. SIVULA Ilpo OrivA R 86 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8
4. MUSTAMÄKI Antero SSG R 85 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7
5. NÄÄTÄNEN Reijo SSG R 81 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7
6. SIVULA Mauri OrivA R 72 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 6
7. SEPPÄLÄ Erkki SSG R 70 10 9 8 8 6 6 6 6 6 5
8. VOLMONEN Antti SSG R 65 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 
9. HAUTAKANGAS Tapio OrivA R 45 10 10 9 7 5 4 

 
 



5 - COMINAZZO 
1. SALIN Ari SSG R 88 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8
2. ANSAMAA Tarmo TSA R 87 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7
3. LEMPIÄINEN Ari TSA R 86 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7
4. JYRÄ Hannu SaSA R 84 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7
5. GRÖNROOS Jyrki SaSA R 81 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6
6. PÄÄRNILÄ Jukka SSG R 81 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7
7. RANTALA Martti IkA R 75 10 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6
8. KATAJA Pentti SaSA R 71 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 6
9. PAATINEN Pekka SSG R 61 10 9 8 7 6 6 5 4 3 3

10. RAITA Riku SSG R 61 9 7 7 7 7 6 5 5 4 4
11. KARVINEN Veli-Pekka OrivA R 29 7 6 5 4 4 3 

6 - KUCHENREUTER 
1. PAATINEN Pekka SSG R 93 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 50mm
2. ANSAMAA Tarmo TSA R 93 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 52mm
3. HAUTAMÄKI Juha LeA R 93 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9
4. PÄÄRNILÄ Jukka SSG R 91 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8
5. JYRÄ Hannu SaSA O 91 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9
6. KATAJA Pentti SaSA R 90 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8
7. JULKUNEN Tapani RSA R 89 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7
8. HEIKKILÄ Heikki LeA R 88 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7
9. LEMPIÄINEN Ari TSA R 88 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8

10. GRÖNROOS Jyrki SaSA R 87 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8
11. RAITA Riku SSG R 83 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7
12. KARVINEN Veli-Pekka OrivA R 83 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7
13. LEPPÄNEN Tapio LeA R 81 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7
14. RANTALA Martti IkA R 80 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6
15. SARLIN Jaska SSG R 77 10 9 9 9 9 8 6 6 6 5
16. KIEMA Risto VarkA R 74 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 6
17. BLOMQVIST Jan TSA R 64 9 9 8 8 7 6 5 5 5 2

12  -  MARIETTE 
1. PÄÄRNILÄ Jukka SSG R 93 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8
2. ANSAMAA Tarmo TSA R 92 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9
3. GRÖNROOS Jyrki SaSA R 89 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8
4. JULKUNEN Tapani RSA R 89 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8
5. HEIKKILÄ Heikki LeA R 88 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8
6. HAUTAMÄKI Juha LeA R 87 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 57mm
7. PAATINEN Pekka SSG R 87 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 66mm
8. LEMPIÄINEN Ari TSA R 86 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7
9. LEPPÄNEN Tapio LeA R 86 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7

10. KARVINEN Veli-Pekka OrivA R 86 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8
11. HÄMÄLÄINEN Ari MU R 85 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7
12. KATAJA Pentti SaSA R 81 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6
13. KIEMA Risto VarkA R 79 10 10 9 8 7 7 7 7 7 7



14. RANTALA Martti IkA R 78 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6
15. SARLIN Jaska SSG R 68 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 6 5
16. UKKONEN Pentti BS-PA O 63 10 9 7 6 6 6 5 5 5 4
17. UOTILA Sauli SSG R 61 8 8 7 6 6 6 6 5 5 4

14  -  TANEGASHIMA 
1. MUSTAMÄKI Antero SSG R 91 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8
2. JYRÄ Hannu SaSA R 87 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8
3. NÄÄTÄNEN Reijo SSG R 84 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 6
4. WILKMAN Jarmo SSG R 75 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 6

15 - VETTERLI  Y 
1. VIERTOLA Sakari SSG R 95 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9
2. NÄÄTÄNEN Reijo SSG R 90 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7
3. HALONEN Janita SSG R 88 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7
4. HAUTAMÄKI Juha LeA R 86 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7
5. JYRÄ Hannu SaSA R 86 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8
6. LILJAMO Tero SSG R 86 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7
7. WILKMAN Jarmo SSG R 84 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8
8. SIVULA Ilpo OrivA R 83 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 6
9. SEPPÄLÄ Erkki SSG R 83 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 89mm

10. SALIN Ari SSG R 83 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 92mm
11. HAUTAKANGAS Tapio OrivA R 83 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7
12. KATAJA Pentti SaSA O 80 10 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 6
13. UOTILA Sauli SSG R 80 10 10 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 6
14. SIVULA Mauri OrivA R 78 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6
15. SARLIN Jaska SSG R 76 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 6
16. AHO Pertti TSA R 75 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 6 4 4
17. HUHTA Lasse SSG R 66 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 5
18. VOLMONEN Antti SSG R 65 9 8 8 7 7 7 5 5 5 4
19. HIRVONEN Peter SSG R 64 9 9 8 6 6 6 6 5 5 4

37 - LAMARMORA 
1. SIVULA Ilpo OrivA R 89 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7
2. MUSTAMÄKI Antero SSG R 86 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8
3. SIVULA Mauri OrivA R 83 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 6 6
4. HAUTAKANGAS Tapio OrivA R 79 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 5
5. WILKMAN Jarmo SSG R 78 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7
6. HAUTAKANGAS Helene OrivA R 59 10 8 8 6 6 5 5 4 4 3
7. PIENMÄKI Kyösti OrivA R 38 7 6 6 5 5 4 3 2 

 


